
Chicken Salad
open sandwich w/ watercress, mayonnaise, pickled shallot, parsley 

Cooked Tuna Salad 
open sandwich w/ capers, red onion, preserved lemon, herbs

Avocado
open sandwich w/ watercress, boiled egg, cucumber & apple

Toastie
house smoked ham, caramelised onions, cheddar on sourdough

Wrap
carrot, avocado, tomato, beetroot, hummus, baby romaine 

Anwa Smash Burger 
100% Angus beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, our special
sauce on a brioche bun, served with fries    

Crispy Fried Chicken Burger 
Southern style with zesty slaw, spiced mayo on brioche bun, fries  

Vege Burger 
anwa veggie patty with carrot, hummus, tomato, avocado, beetroot,
lettuce, served with fries

50

50

45

65

70

120

110

110

All Day Dining

Sandwiches & Burgers

From 12pm

Salads & Bowls
Mexican Burrito Bowl
mexican rice, roast peppers, avocado, BBQ corn
Spiced chicken, tomato salsa, lettuce & refried beans

Roast Pumpkin Salad
fire roasted pumpkin, harissa, avocado, crispy
chickpeas, dukkah, cherry tomato, mesclun

Anwa Caesar Bowl
baby cos lettuce, caesar dressing, garlic croutons,
crispy bacon, shaved parmesan and anchovies   

Green Bowl
broccoli, edamame, grilled zucchini, spinach,
avocado, cucumber, cashew pesto dressing 

Super Energy Bowl
quinoa, seeds & nuts, cucumber and apple slaw, fried
chickpeas, cherry tomato, avocado, wild rocket

Poke Bowl Sashimi Tuna 
rice, avocado, cucumber, pickled carrot, edamame,
tempura nori, pickled ginger, sesame dressing

Poke Bowl Teriyaki Chicken
rice, avocado, cucumber, pickled carrot, edamame,
tempura nori, pickled ginger, sesame dressing

90

85

85

85

85

110

100

Small Plates
Wings 
250g fried with choice of chipotle, honey soy or hot sauce         

Crispy Mozzarella Sticks
w/ rich tomato sugo     

Guacamole   
w/ tortilla chips with salsa, coriander and lime         

Arancini 
fried mushroom risotto balls with truffle aioli

Crispy Taco
3 pce w/ sashimi tuna, avocado, slaw and spiced mayo

Anwa Beef Slider
w/ aged cheddar, house pickles and secret sauce

Quesadilla
w/ spiced chicken, cheese, salsa, avocado, sour cream,
pickled onions

Salt and pepper squid
w/ house chilli caramel, fried shallot and lime

Nachos Refied Bean or Chicken
w/ sour cream, avocado, zesty salsa, jalapenos, queso sauce

+ Mexican Braised Beef

65

65

65

75

75

45

80

80

75

+15

Salad Add Ons
Grilled Chicken
Smoked Salmon       
2 Eggs Any Style      
Extra Avocado
Extra Bacon
Extra Steamed Vegetables

40
50
25
25
25
35

Kids Meals
Kids Chicken Strips  
grilled or crumbed w/ rice      

Kids Pizza
just sauce and cheese

Kids Lasagne
served w/ salad

Kids Mac & Cheese
served w/cherry tomato and cucumber 

Kids Fish & Chips
w/ fries & salad

Kids Chicken Skewers
served with rice

Kids Fried Rice
w/ prawn crackers

60

60

50

45

50

45

45Parmie + Bintang
140

       

Daily Promo

prices in 000 rupiah and subject to 10% Tax and 5% service charge



Anwa Bolognaise
spaghetti tossed w/ rich minced beef & tomato sugo
sauce 

Gnocchi 
pan fried and tossed with house pesto & cream

Beef Ragu 
Tagliatelle tossed with slow braised beef and parmesan

Anwa Carbonara  
Tagliatelle, cream, parmesan, bacon, mushroom

Aglio e Olio
spaghetti tossed with olive oil, garlic, chili, parsley and
lemon

Anwa Lasagne Pot
layered pasta sheets with rich beef ragu, bechamel
sauce & mozzarella cheese, served with salad greens

Schnitzel
crumbed chicken breast, side salad, fries & mustard

Anwa Parmie
schnitzel grilled w/ tomato sugo & mozzarella served
with salad & fries

Satay                                                          
chicken satay grilled with sweet soy,  garlic & house
made peanut sauce

Nasi Goreng
indonesian fried rice with sambal, chicken satay, acar
pickles a fried egg and kerupuk

Mie Goreng
indonesian fried noodles with sambal, chicken satay,
acar pickles a fried egg and kerupuk

Anwa Steak
served with dauphinoise potato,, sauteed spinach
caramelised shallots & rich gravy

Pan Seared Market Fish
capers, parsley, scallop potatoes, lemon & watercress

Chicken Breast
grilled & served with a salsa of basil, tomato, and green
beans

100

120

85

95

95

265

170

170

110

100

120

100

100

135

French Fries 
w/ aioli  

Wedges 
w/ sweet chilli and sour cream

Parmesan & Truffle fries 
w/ truffle aioli and parsley   

Salad leaves
cucumber, tomato, herbs house dressing

Parisian Mashed Potatoes    
Dauphinoise - Creamy Potato bake 

45

55

65

50

45
50

All Day Dining
Pizza 

Garlic Pizza 
garlic, olive oil, sea salt & parsley       

Plain Pizza
our pizza sauce & mozzarella

Margarita
our pizza sauce, fresh tomato, mozzarella, basil 

Napolitana
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, capers, anchovy, olives 

Vege 
our pizza sauce, spinach, roast pumpkin, feta, house
pesto

Pepperoni 
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, hot pepperoni, chilli flakes

Seafood 
our pizza sauce, prawns, calamari, mahi mahi, parsley,
chilli

Prosciutto 
our pizza sauce, prosciutto, parmesan, mozzarella, olive
oil, arugula

BBQ Chicken 
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, roast chicken, BBQ sauce,
roasted peppers 

Maui 
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, caramelised pineapple,
smoked ham 

Carnivore 
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, bacon, meatballs, salami,
caramelised onion

Anwa 4 Cheese 
our pizza sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan,
ricotta

75

95

100

110

120

130

130

130

130

130

140

140

Mains

From 12pm

prices in 000 rupiah and subject to 10% Tax and 5% service charge

Pasta

Build Your Own Pizza
Base, Our Pizza Sauce & Mozzarella 
pepperoni 
ham 
chicken 
spinach 
pumpkin 
roasted capsicum 
caramelised onion 
extra cheese 
olives 
capers 
anchovy

           we have many more ingredients, just ask

100
30
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sides


