

RO All Day Dining From 12pm

Small Plates

Wings 250g fried with choice of chipotle, honey soy or hot sauce	65
Crispy Mozzarella Sticks	65
w/ rich tomato sugo	00
Guacamole	65
w/ tortilla chips with salsa, coriander and lime	
Arancini	75
fried mushroom risotto balls with truffle aioli	73
Crispy Taco	75
3 pce w/ sashimi tuna, avocado, slaw and spiced mayo	73
Anwa Beef Slider	45
w/ aged cheddar, house pickles and secret sauce	45
Quesadilla	80
w/ spiced chicken, cheese, salsa, avocado, sour cream, pickled onions	80
Salt and pepper squid	80
w/ house chilli caramel, fried shallot and lime	00
Nachos Refied Bean or Chicken	75
w/ sour cream, avocado, zesty salsa, jalapenos, queso sauce	
+ Mexican Braised Beef	+15





Sandwiches & Burgers

Chicken Salad	50
open sandwich w/ watercress, mayonnaise, pickled shallot, parsley	
Cooked Tuna Salad	50
open sandwich w/ capers, red onion, preserved lemon, herbs	
Avocado	45
open sandwich w/ watercress, boiled egg, cucumber & apple	
Toastie	65
house smoked ham, caramelised onions, cheddar on sourdough	
Wrap	70
carrot, avocado, tomato, beetroot, hummus, baby romaine	
Anwa Smash Burger	120
100% Angus beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, our specia sauce on a brioche bun, served with fries	l
Crispy Fried Chicken Burger	110
Southern style with zesty slaw, spiced mayo on brioche bun, fries	
Vege Burger	110
anwa veggie patty with carrot, hummus, tomato, avocado, beetroot, lettuce, served with fries	



Daily Promo

Parmie + Bintang 140



Salads & Bowls

Mexican Burrito Bowl	90
mexican rice, roast peppers, avocado, BBQ corn	
Spiced chicken, tomato salsa, lettuce & refried beans	
Roast Pumpkin Salad	85
fire roasted pumpkin, harissa, avocado, crispy	
chickpeas, dukkah, cherry tomato, mesclun	
Anwa Caesar Bowl	85
baby cos lettuce, caesar dressing, garlic croutons,	
crispy bacon, shaved parmesan and anchovies	
Green Bowl	85
broccoli, edamame, grilled zucchini, spinach,	
avocado, cucumber, cashew pesto dressing	
Super Energy Bowl	85
quinoa, seeds & nuts, cucumber and apple slaw, fried	
chickpeas, cherry tomato, avocado, wild rocket	
Poke Bowl Sashimi Tuna	110
rice, avocado, cucumber, pickled carrot, edamame,	
tempura nori, pickled ginger, sesame dressing	
Poke Bowl Teriyaki Chicken	100
rice, avocado, cucumber, pickled carrot, edamame,	
tempura nori, pickled ginger, sesame dressing	

Salad Add Ons

Grilled Chicken	40
Smoked Salmon	50
2 Eggs Any Style	25
Extra Avocado	25
Extra Bacon	25
Extra Steamed Vegetables	35



Kids Meals

Kids Chicken Strips	60
grilled or crumbed w/ rice	
Kids Pizza	60
just sauce and cheese	
Kids Lasagne	50
served w/ salad	
Kids Mac & Cheese	45
served w/cherry tomato and cucumber	
Kids Fish & Chips	50
w/ fries & salad	
Kids Chicken Skewers	45
served with rice	
Kids Fried Rice	45
w/ prawn crackers	





RO All Day Dining From 12pm

Pizza **75 Garlic Pizza** garlic, olive oil, sea salt & parsley Plain Pizza 95 our pizza sauce & mozzarella Margarita 100 our pizza sauce, fresh tomato, mozzarella, basil **Napolitana** 110 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, capers, anchovy, olives 120 our pizza sauce, spinach, roast pumpkin, feta, house pesto **Pepperoni** 130 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, hot pepperoni, chilli flakes Seafood 130 our pizza sauce, prawns, calamari, mahi mahi, parsley, **Prosciutto** 130 our pizza sauce, prosciutto, parmesan, mozzarella, olive oil, arugula **BBQ Chicken** 130 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, roast chicken, BBQ sauce, roasted peppers Maui 130 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, caramelised pineapple, smoked ham Carnivore 140 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, bacon, meatballs, salami, caramelised onion **Anwa 4 Cheese** 140 our pizza sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, ricotta



Build Your Own Pizza

Base, Our Pizza Sauce & Mozzarella	100
pepperoni	30
ham	25
chicken	25
spinach	10
pumpkin	10
roasted capsicum	10
caramelised onion	10
extra cheese	10
olives	10
capers	10
anchovy	10

we have many more ingredients, just ask

Mains

Schnitzel	100
crumbed chicken breast, side salad, fries & mustard	
Anwa Parmie	120
schnitzel grilled w/ tomato sugo & mozzarella served with salad & fries	
Satay	85
chicken satay grilled with sweet soy, garlic & house made peanut sauce	
Nasi Goreng	95
indonesian fried rice with sambal, chicken satay, acar pickles a fried egg and kerupuk	
Mie Goreng	95
indonesian fried noodles with sambal, chicken satay, acar pickles a fried egg and kerupuk	
Anwa Steak	265
served with dauphinoise potato,, sauteed spinach caramelised shallots & rich gravy	
Pan Seared Market Fish	170
capers, parsley, scallop potatoes, lemon & watercress	1,0
Chicken Breast	170
grilled & served with a salsa of basil, tomato, and green	1,0



Pasta

Anwa Bolognaise	110
spaghetti tossed w/ rich minced beef & tomato sugo	
sauce	400
Gnocchi	100
pan fried and tossed with house pesto & cream	
Beef Ragu	120
Tagliatelle tossed with slow braised beef and parmesan	
Anwa Carbonara	100
Tagliatelle, cream, parmesan, bacon, mushroom	
Aglio e Olio	100
spaghetti tossed with olive oil, garlic, chili, parsley and	
lemon	135
Anwa Lasagne Pot	



Sides

layered pasta sheets with rich beef ragu, bechamel sauce & mozzarella cheese, served with salad greens

Sides	
French Fries	45
w/ aioli	
Wedges	55
w/ sweet chilli and sour cream	
Parmesan & Truffle fries	65
w/ truffle aioli and parsley	
Salad leaves	50
cucumber, tomato, herbs house dressing	
Parisian Mashed Potatoes	45
Dauphinoise - Creamy Potato bake	50



